Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
23.81 607
23.86 603
23.91 599
24.29 571
24.31 570
24.37 566
24.47 559
24.68 545
25.10 518
25.73 481
25.95 468
26.07 462
26.47 441
28.26 363
28.31 361
28.36 359
29.00 335
29.51 318
30.09 300
30.39 291
30.63 285
31.31 266
31.32 266
31.50 262
31.51 261
31.73 256
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Round

Date

04/11/23
16/09/23
22/10/23
13/11/22
14/07/23
14/01/24
16/10/22
15/01/23
17/09/22
19/12/21
17/10/21
27/11/21
27/06/21
23/11119
20/10/19
12/01/20
28/06/19
21/10/18
29/06/18
14/01/18
08/09/18
25/11117
22/10117
09/09/17
02/07/17
22/04/17

AL AR

Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022
Shiverers SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Shiverers July Time Trials

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Age Group Competition

Tom Handley Open Meet

Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Summer Splash

Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlmtin Alvictoacn Mumalice Mae Naas
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Venue Club Swam Under

Winchester
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley

King Alfred
Prince Regent
Crawley
Brighton

Prince Regent

Hove

Crawley

Horsham

Hove

Horsham Shiverers
Crawley Shiverers
Prince Regent Shiverers
Worthing Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Worthing Worthing SC
Brighton Worthing SC
Brighton Worthing SC
Horsham Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Horsham Worthing SC
Worthing Worthing SC

Wadilina O~

[ PR

Level

3
4
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0c.99
33.19
33.38
33.42
33.69
33.73
33.96
33.97
35.00
35.29
36.73
39.69
40.53

47.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.37
23.81
23.91
23.86
24.31
24.68
24.29
24.47
25.10
25.73
26.07
25.95
26.47
28.36
28.26
28.31
29.00
29.51
30.63
30.09
30.39
31.31
31.32
31.50
31.51
31.73
33.38

32.99
33.96
33.73
33.19
33.42
33.97
33.69
35.00

35.29

Copyrigihit 2024

224
220
219
214
213
209
209
191
186
165
131
123

75

WA Pts

566
607
599
603
570
545
571
559
518
481
462
468
441
359
363
361
335
318

300
291
266

262
261
256
220

228
209
213
224
219
209
214
191
186

Round

H
H
F
F

co/11/10
08/10/16
10/12/16
25/09/16
06/05/16
16/10/16
12/11/16
10/09/16
03/04/16
03/01/16
28/11/15
24/04/15
21/06/15
04/10/14

Date

14/01/24
04/11/23
22/10/23
16/09/23
14/07/23
15/01/23
13/11/22
16/10/22
17/09/22
19/12/21
27/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
12/01/20
23/1119
20/10/19
28/06/19
21/10/18
08/09/18
29/06/18
14/01/18
25/11117
22/10117
09/09/17
02/07/17
22/04/17
10/12/16

26/11/16
12/11/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
25/09/16
10/09/16
06/05/16
03/04/16
03/01/16

AUIIUS UHTSUTES UTAURET UPET IVIgeL
NASL South

NASLS - Round 3

Litttehampton County Qualifier

Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASLS Round 2

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Litttehampton Splash 2016

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex Development Gala

Worthing Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023
Shiverers SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers July Time Trials

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Ken Deeley Open

Worthing Age Group Competition

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Summer Splash

Worthing Age Group Competition

NASLS - Round 3

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

Littlehampton County Qualifier

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Worthing Age Group Competition

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Littlehampton Splash 2016

norsHam
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Littlehampton
Worthing
Crawley
Southampton
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Littlehampton
Horsham
Worthing
Eastbourne

Worthing

Venue

Prince Regent
Winchester
Crawley
Brighton

King Alfred
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Prince Regent
Hove
Horsham
Crawley

Hove

Prince Regent
Horsham
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Brighton
Worthing
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Worthing

Aldershot

Horsham
Southampton
Crawley
Waterlooville
Littlehampton
Brighton
Worthing
Bognor Regis

Littlehampton
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Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
2
2
3
4
3
2
2
3
4
3
2
4
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
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36.73
40.53
39.69

47.78
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165
123
131

75

28/11/15
21/06/15
24/04/15
04/10/14

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex Development Gala
Worthing Age Group Competition

Worthing Club Championships

Horsham
Eastbourne
Worthing

Worthing
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Worthing SC

Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 4
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